
DEEPHAVEN PLANNING COMMISSION 
20225 COTTAGEWOOD ROAD 

DEEPHAVEN, MN  55331 
City Hall (952) 474-4755 FAX (952) 474-1274 

The Planning Commission meets on the third Tuesday of every month at 7:00 p.m.  
Meetings are held at the Deephaven City Hall, located at 20225 Cottagewood Road. 

 
 
    Term Expires 

Chairman 
Kent Carlson  4/01/17 
20505 Lakeview Avenue  

Deephaven, MN  55331  
(H) 952.474.4678 
(W) 952.495-6243 
kcarlson@inlanddp.com  
 
Vice-Chair 
Genevieve McJilton 4/01/19 
19125 Lake Avenue  (Term limit 2019) 

Deephaven, MN  55391 
(H) 612.462.9584 
(W) 612.761.5265 
gen.mcjilton@icloud.com  
 
Jim Anderson  4/01/17 
20125 Cottagewood Ave. (Term limit 2020)  

Deephaven, MN  55331 
(H) 612.867.5873 
(W) 952.224.____  
 
Melissa McNeill  4/01/19 
19031 Carsonwood Rd (Term limit 2022) 

Deephaven, MN  55391 
(h) 952.923.1685 
(m) 402.980.6831 
melissam@tpfg.com 
 
Bill Sharpe   4/01/18 
18504 Heathcote Drive (Term limit 2021) 

Deephaven, MN  55391 
(H) 612.961.1627 
(W) 612.259.4994 
wsharpe3@gmail.com  
 
John Studer  4/01/17 
19155 Azure Road  (Term limit 2020) 

Deephaven, MN  55391 
(H) 952.473.2069 
(W) 763.286.9711 
johns@kinghornco.com   
 

 
 

Term Expires 

 
Bob Werneiwski  4/01/18 
3465 Deephaven Ave. (Term limit 2021) 

Deephaven, MN  55391  
(H) 952.476.5801 
(W) 952.832.2866 
rawerneiwski@msn.com  
 

Council Liaison 
Darel Gustafson 
19030 Rutledge Road 
Deephaven, MN  55391 
(H) 952.476-2883 
darel.o.gustafson@healthpartners.com 
 

City Engineer – Bolton and Menk 
2638 Shadow Lane, Suite 200 
Chaska, MN  55318 
(O) 952.448-8838 
(Fax) 952.448-8805 
 

City Attorney  
Jay Lindgren 
Dorsey & Whitney 
50 South Sixth Street, Suite 1500 
Minneapolis, MN  55402-1498 
(O) 612.492.6875 
 
Zoning Coordinator 
Dale Cooney 
20225 Cottagewood Road 
Deephaven, MN  55331 
952.358.9938 
dalec@mediacombb.net 
 
 

kcarlson@inlanddp.com%20
mailto:gen.mcjilton@icloud.com
mailto:melissam@tpfg.com
mailto:wsharpe3@gmail.com
mailto:johns@kinghornco.com
mailto:rawerneiwski@msn.com
mailto:sadams@wayzpartners.com
dalec@mediacombb.net

